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1 Citizen Security and Justice Week: digital transformation processes to improve citizen security in the
onomic recovery in LAC

Outcome:

TC RF Indicator

Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress

1 Support for the preparation of studies on technological innovations to improve the management of ci
tizen security and justice

Outputs Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Means of verification

Preparation of
analytical studies and
technical notes on the
implementation of
technological

[T S S S,

1.1 Technical notes created Notes (#) 0 2022 Technical notes created

1.2 Technical notes created Editing, layout and 2022 Technical notes edited
publication of analytical
studies and technical

notes

Notes (#) 0

2 Dissemination of knowledge of experiences in the implementation of technological innovations in sec
urity and justice

Outputs Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Means of verification

Citizen Security and
Justice Week to carry
out an exchange of
regional knowledge
experiences between

PRSI DU S B R R

2.1 Conferences organized Conferences (#) 0 2022 Citizen Security week

conference organized

Other Cost

Total Cost

l?"{:RF Indicator ? Standard Oulput Indicator

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

2022

2022

Physical Progress

2023

2024

Physical Progress

2023

2024

EOP

EOP

2022

P(a)

P(a)

2022

P(a)

2022

P(a)

Financial Progress

2023
15000

15000

2024
15000

15000

15000

15000

Financial Progress

2023
55000

55000

2023

$70,000.00
$70,000.00

2024

2024

$30,000.00
$30,000.00

EOP Theme Fund

30000 Citizen Security W2C

30000

15000 Citizen Security W2C

15000

EOP Theme Fund

55000 Citizen Security W2C

55000

Total Cost

$100,000.00
$100,000.00

Flags

Flags



