

Operation Number: RG-T4094
TCM Cycle: TCM Period 2022
Last Update: 10/20/2022

Results Matrix

Outcome:

1 Citizen Security and Justice Week: digital transformation processes to improve citizen security in the onomic recovery in LAC

CRF Indicator

Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress

1 Support for the preparation of stizen security and justice	studies on technological inno	vations to improve the	e management c	of ci				Physical Pro	ogress				Financial Pro	ogress				
Outputs	Output Description	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2022	2023	2024	EOP		2022	2023	2024	EOP	Theme	Fund	Flags
1.1 Technical notes created	Preparation of analytical studies and technical notes on the implementation of technological	e	0	0 2022	Technical notes created	Р	0	1	1	2	P	0	15000	15000	30000	Citizen Security	W2C	1
						P(a)	0	1	1	2	P(a)	0	15000	15000	30000			
						Α					Α							
1.2 Technical notes created	Editing, layout and publication of analytica	Notes (#)	0	2022	722 Technical notes edited	Р	0	2	2	4	Р	0	0	15000	15000	-	W2C	4
	studies and technical notes					P(a)	0	2	2	4	P(a)	0	0	15000	15000			
						Α					Α							
2 Dissemination of knowledge of urity and justice	experiences in the implemen	tation of technologica	Il innovations in	sec				Physical Pro	ogress				Financial Pro	ogress				
Outputs	Output Description	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2022	2023	2024	EOP		2022	2023	2024	EOP	Theme	Fund	Flags
2.1 Conferences organized	Citizen Security and Justice Week to carry out an exchange of regional knowledge experiences between	Conferences (#)	0 2022	2 Citizen Security week	Р	0	1	0	1	Р	0	55000	0	55000	Citizen Security	W2C	1	
					conference organized	P(a)	0	1	0	1	P(a)	0	55000	0	55000			
		experiences between					Α					A						

Other	Cost

otal Cost		

	2022	2023	2024	Total Cost
P		\$70,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$100,000.00
P(a)		\$70,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$100,000.00
Α				